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18

18

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

Voter
Status

November 8, 2022, General/Joint

Voter Name

HIGGINS, RANDAL
L WAYNE

MAHONE, PATSY

MAHONE, RAY
ROBERT

MCDANIEL, KIMBE
RLY SHUTE

POTTS, BRENDA

BARRON, LISA
LEWAYNE

CARAWAY, LAURA
LEIGH

CLARK, JARED
DALE

HIGGS, SUSAN

SURRATT, DELBER
T EUGENE

Bowie County

Early Voting Results
November 2, 2022

Residence Address

1859 W FM 2149 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

2772 COUNTY ROAD
4126 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

2772 COUNTY ROAD
4126 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

1393 COUNTY ROAD
4116 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

1275 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

5146 STATE HIGHWAY
98 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

1710 COUNTY ROAD
4107 NEW BOSTON TX
75570

3433 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

5818 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

3262 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

Election Name
1

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION
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BS33
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BS33
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BS33

BS33

BS33

BS33

BS33

Voting

EV

AB

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Datel

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM
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SM

SM

SM

Precinct
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Precinct
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Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

Precinct

19

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

28

28

November 8, 2022, General/loint

SURRATT, ROBERT
A TRENE

COLE, AUGUST
MECHELLE

FOWLER, CHRISTO
PHER CURTIS

FOWLER, KIMBERL
Y DAWN

PERKINS, DIANNA

KAY

ROACH, JANICE

SMITH, ALICIA
LORETTA-
MARGARET

STEVENS, DORIS
GALE

ADDY,JO ELAINE

ADDY, NILA
MARTE

ALLEN, WENDY
MICHELLE

Bowie County

Early Voting Results
November 2, 2022

3262 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

5648 COUNTY ROAD
4126 SIMMS TX 75574

811 COUNTY ROAD
4221 SIMMS TX 75574

811 COUNTY ROAD
4221 SIMMS TX 75574

605 COUNTY ROAD
4215 SIMMS TX 75574

270 COUNTY ROAD
4139 SIMMS TX 75574

25 COUNTY ROAD 4139
SIMMS TX 75574

3321 COUNTY ROAD
4217 SIMMS TX 75574

361 COUNTY ROAD
4206 SIMMS TX 75574

1853 COUNTY ROAD
4208 SIMMS TX 75574

3409 COUNTY ROAD
4122 SIMMS TX 75574

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

BS33
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BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022
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28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Bowie County

November 8, 2022, General/loint

Early Voting Results
November 2, 2022

JR?ﬁfﬁi&AM 3409 COUNTY ROAD
4
LIGE 4122 SIMMS TX 75574
JRAﬁﬁigiEL 385 COUNTY ROAD
’ 42 IMMS TX 75574
LYNN 06 S S 55

BELCHER, CHERYL 7160 STATE HIGHWAY
LEE 98 SIMMS TX 75574

BELCHER, RANDY 7160 STATE HIGHWAY
ALAN 98 SIMMS TX 75574

BISHOP, GARY 1765 COUNTY ROAD

LINDSEY 4120 SIMMS TX 75574
BROWN, RAYMOND 2552 COUNTY ROAD
EARL 4284 SIMMS TX 75574

871 COUNTY ROAD
4203 DEKALB TX
75574

871 COUNTY ROAD
4203 DEKALB TX

GREEN, ETTA JO

GREEN, LEONARD

A 75574-3369
MARTIN, ANGELA 444 COUNTY ROAD
MICHELE 4202 DEKALB TX
75559
MARTIN,MICHAEL 444 COUNTY ROAD
DON 4202 DEKALB TX

75559

OBENOSKEY, MERL 1052 COUNTY ROAD
E STONE 4284 SIMMS TX 75574

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION
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EV

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022
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18
19
27

28

28

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

Total

Voters

5
6
5

Total
Absentee
0
0
0

Bowie County

November 8, 2022, General/Joint

Early Voting Results
November 2, 2022

334 COUNTY ROAD
4241 DEKALB TX
75559

334 COUNTY ROAD
4241 DEKALB TX
75559

2189 COUNTY ROAD
4122 DEKALB TX

PRUITT, LARRY W

PRUITT, PAMELA
GAIL

RODGERS, JOSEPH

ADAM 75559
2189 COUNTY ROAD
RODGEE;;KATHY 4122 DEKALB TX

75559

440 COUNTY ROAD
4262 SIMMS TX 75574

SPARKS, STEPHAN
IE E

9035 FM 561 DEKALB
TX 75559

KEITH, DAVID
RUSSELL

201 COUNTY ROAD
4243 DEKALB TX
75559

854 COUNTY ROAD
4244 DEKALB TX
75559

SEATON, SHEILA
ANN

TURNER, DOROTHY
M

WHITE, JAMES
HARVEY

9035 FM 561 DEKALB
TX 75559

Total Early
Voting

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

2022 NOVEMBER
8TH GENERAL
ELECTION

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

BS34

AB

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022

11/02/2022



BOWIE
BOWIE

SM
SM
TOTALS

28
29

19

41

Bowie County
November 8, 2022, General/Joint
Early Voting Results
November 2, 2022

17

37



